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Date
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/26/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/27/19
7/28/19
7/28/19
7/28/19
7/28/19
7/28/19
7/28/19
7/28/19

Time
11:15 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
2:00 PM

Visitor

KY Prospects (Isom)
Wolfepack

NKY Riverdogs
Caliber Baseball Club
Aces Baseball TN

Central Kentucky Crushers
Ironmen Baseball Club 14u/Whitlock

14U KBC Prime

14u Rawlings Tigers
CBC Express Green
Vipers Red 2023
Wolfepack

Madison county bombers

14U KBC Prime

Madison county bombers
Vipers Baseball Club - Red 13U 2023

KY Prospects (Isom)

Woodford Bat Jackets

14u Rawlings Tigers
CBC Express Green
Aces Baseball TN
Seed 11

Seed 13

Seed 12

Seed 10

Seed 14

Seed 9

Winner of Game 27
Winner of Game 24
Winner of Game 22
Winner of Game 25
Winner of Game 29
Winner of Game 30
Winner of Game 33

Home Location
Woodford Bat Jackets Shilito Park
KY Prospects (Isom) Shilito Park
Vipers Baseball Club - Red  Shilito Park
14u Rawlings Tigers Shilito Park

Veterans Park
Veterans Park

Vipers Red 2023
CBC Express Green

Caliber Baseball Club Shilito Park
Madison county bombers  Shilito Park
Woodford Bat Jackets Shilito Park

Aces Baseball TN Veterans Park
Central Kentucky Crushers Veterans Park
Ironmen Baseball Club 14u Shilito Park
Vipers Baseball Club - Red  Shilito Park
NKY Riverdogs Shilito Park
NKY Riverdogs Shilito Park
14U KBC Prime Veterans Park
Ironmen Baseball Club 14u Shilito Park
Caliber Baseball Club Shilito Park
Wolfepack Shilito Park
Vipers Red 2023 Veterans Park
Central Kentucky Crushers Veterans Park

Seed 6 Shilito Park
Seed 4 Shilito Park
Seed 5 Shilito Park
Seed 7 Veterans Park
Seed 3 Veterans Park
Seed 8 Shilito Park
Seed 1 Shilito Park
Winner of Game 23 Shilito Park

Veterans Park
Veterans Park

Winner of Game 26
Seed 2

Winner of Game 28 Shilito Park
Winner of Game 31 Veterans Park
Winner of Game 32 Shilito Park

Field
Blakeman
Blakeman

CField
Elam
WV
Varsity
Blakeman
CField
Elam
WV
Varsity
Blakeman
CField

Elam

Blakeman
Varsity
Blakeman
CField
Elam
WV
Varsity
Blakeman
CField
Elam
WV
Varsity
Blakeman
Blakeman
CField
WV
Varsity
Blakeman
Varsity
Blakeman

Pool
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Playoff Round 1
Playoff Round 1
Playoff Round 1
Playoff Round 1
Playoff Round 1
Playoff Round 1
Playoff Round 2
Playoff Round 2
Playoff Round 2
Playoff Round 2

Semifinal
Semifinal
Championship



