Game	Date	Time	Visitor	Home	Location	Field	Pool
1	7/26/19	11:15 AM	KY Prospects (Isom)	Woodford Bat Jackets	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Α
2	7/26/19	1:30 PM	Wolfepack	KY Prospects (Isom)	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Α
3	7/26/19	1:30 PM	NKY Riverdogs	Vipers Baseball Club - Red	Shilito Park	C Field	С
4	7/26/19	1:30 PM	Caliber Baseball Club	14u Rawlings Tigers	Shilito Park	Elam	Α
5	7/26/19	1:30 PM	Aces Baseball TN	Vipers Red 2023	Veterans Park	JV	В
6	7/26/19	1:30 PM	Central Kentucky Crushers	CBC Express Green	Veterans Park	Varsity	В
7	7/26/19	3:45 PM	Ironmen Baseball Club 14u/Whitlock	Caliber Baseball Club	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Α
8	7/26/19	3:45 PM	14U KBC Prime	Madison county bombers	Shilito Park	C Field	С
9	7/26/19	3:45 PM	14u Rawlings Tigers	Woodford Bat Jackets	Shilito Park	Elam	Α
10	7/26/19	3:45 PM	CBC Express Green	Aces Baseball TN	Veterans Park	JV	В
11	7/26/19	3:45 PM	Vipers Red 2023	Central Kentucky Crushers	Veterans Park	Varsity	В
12	7/26/19	6:00 PM	Wolfepack	Ironmen Baseball Club 14u	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Α
13	7/26/19	6:00 PM	Madison county bombers	Vipers Baseball Club - Red	Shilito Park	C Field	С
14	7/26/19	6:00 PM	14U KBC Prime	NKY Riverdogs	Shilito Park	Elam	С
15	7/27/19	9:00 AM	Madison county bombers	NKY Riverdogs	Shilito Park	Blakeman	С
16	7/27/19	9:00 AM	Vipers Baseball Club - Red 13U 2023	14U KBC Prime	Veterans Park	Varsity	С
17	7/27/19	11:15 AM	KY Prospects (Isom)	Ironmen Baseball Club 14u	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Α
18	7/27/19	11:15 AM	Woodford Bat Jackets	Caliber Baseball Club	Shilito Park	C Field	Α
19	7/27/19	11:15 AM	14u Rawlings Tigers	Wolfepack	Shilito Park	Elam	Α
20	7/27/19	11:15 AM	CBC Express Green	Vipers Red 2023	Veterans Park	JV	В
21	7/27/19	11:15 AM	Aces Baseball TN	Central Kentucky Crushers	Veterans Park	Varsity	В
22	7/27/19	2:00 PM	Seed 11	Seed 6	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Playoff Round 1
23	7/27/19	2:00 PM	Seed 13	Seed 4	Shilito Park	C Field	Playoff Round 1
24	7/27/19	2:00 PM	Seed 12	Seed 5	Shilito Park	Elam	Playoff Round 1
25	7/27/19	2:00 PM	Seed 10	Seed 7	Veterans Park	JV	Playoff Round 1
26	7/27/19	2:00 PM	Seed 14	Seed 3	Veterans Park	Varsity	Playoff Round 1
27	7/27/19	4:15 PM	Seed 9	Seed 8	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Playoff Round 1
28	7/28/19	9:00 AM	Winner of Game 27	Seed 1	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Playoff Round 2
29	7/28/19	9:00 AM	Winner of Game 24	Winner of Game 23	Shilito Park	C Field	Playoff Round 2
30	7/28/19	9:00 AM	Winner of Game 22	Winner of Game 26	Veterans Park	JV	Playoff Round 2
31	7/28/19	9:00 AM	Winner of Game 25	Seed 2	Veterans Park	Varsity	Playoff Round 2
32	7/28/19	11:15 AM	Winner of Game 29	Winner of Game 28	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Semifinal
33	7/28/19	11:15 AM	Winner of Game 30	Winner of Game 31	Veterans Park	Varsity	Semifinal
34	7/28/19	2:00 PM	Winner of Game 33	Winner of Game 32	Shilito Park	Blakeman	Championship